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101 178101590 ANDERSON AUGUSTO CAVALCANTI BATISTA 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 65,00 Aprovado 1 Sim -

101 178100236 CLEBSON NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 6,00 1,00 4,00 7,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 65,00 Aprovado 1 Sim Decisão_TCDF

101 178101219 CLAUBERT NEVES SA ABREU 7,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 64,00 Aprovado 3 Sim -

101 178100706 GLAUCO SOARES DE ALMEIDA 6,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,00 63,00 Aprovado 4 Sim -

101 178101457 JULIANA ALVES FERNANDES DE MELO 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 63,00 Aprovado 4 Sim -

101 178101502 EDSON DE ARAUJO AGUIAR 6,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178102402 ELIAS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178100035 JOVINIANO DA SILVA MELO 6,00 1,00 4,00 7,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178100118 MAURICIO DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA 4,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim Decisão_TCDF

101 178100886 MAURICIO JUNIOR PERPETUO SALES 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178100683 NELITON LUCIO ALVES 7,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178101430 RODRIGO PRETEL PARENTE CORREIA 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178102573 SAULO JOAQUIM NEIVA 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 62,00 Aprovado 6 Sim -

101 178100196 ADRIANO GOMES DUARTE 6,00 2,00 4,00 7,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101632 ARLAN CHARLES DE SOUSA 6,00 1,00 2,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 8,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178100019 ARNALDO JOSE NEVES 7,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101638 CLAUDIO JEAN DA SILVA PIRES 6,00 0,00 4,00 7,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101460 DJALMA GOMES MENDES JUNIOR 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101929 GUSTAVO CANDEIA COSTA 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178100535 IURE DA SILVA CUNHA 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101958 JADSON ALVES SOUSA 5,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178100353 JEAN KARTER SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 5,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101518 RENATO CARNEIRO RIBEIRO 5,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101520 RODRIGO CASTRO DE FREITAS 5,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 61,00 Aprovado 14 Sim -

101 178101832 ADERIVALDO MARTINS CARDOSO 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178102156 ADRIANO ROSA EDUARDO 6,00 0,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101293 ANTONIO ARAUJO MESQUITA FILHO 7,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 3,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100018 CLEUTER GODINHO DO NASCIMENTO 7,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100086 DAVI GERMANO 6,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101574 EDSON PINTO GOMES 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101650 EDUARDO ALVES DINIZ 7,00 0,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100356 FABIO CASTRO MACHADO 5,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100135 GILMAR JOSE RODRIGUES 5,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100640 HUADSON FABRICIO BESERRA TEIXEIRA 6,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101871 JEISSON ANTONIO DA SILVA 6,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178102318 JOAO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA PORTO 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101211 JULIO EMANUEL DANTAS DE MOURA 5,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101441 LEONARDO ANTUNES E SILVA 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178100207 LEONARDO SCHETTINO LUTTEMBARCK 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101326 LEURIMAR DE SOUZA DUTRA 7,00 1,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101614 MAIRA MRAD TEIXEIRA SILVA 7,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101547 MARCIO ALVES FARIAS 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101446 RONAN CASTILHO GONCALVES 7,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101633 URSULLA PRISCYLLA RABELO PEREIRA 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101596 VANDERLEY ALMEIDA BANDEIRA 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 60,00 Aprovado 25 Sim -

101 178101806 ALECIO DE SOUSA LEMOS 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100077 ANTONIO MARCOS PEREIRA 6,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101803 EDMAR CARVALHO RODRIGUES 6,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 6,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101360 EDMILSON DIONIZIO SOARES 5,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101931 ERIVELTO DA SILVA 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101251 FABIANO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA MOREIRA 6,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178102072 FABIO JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 6,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 1,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101136 FERNANDO DIAS MARTINS 5,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101531 JAVAN BUARQUE DE GUSMAO JUNIOR 5,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100670 JOAO BATISTA FILHO 7,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101180 JOAO TIELLES DAMASCENO 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100317 JOAQUIM MANOEL DO NASCIMENTO FILHO 3,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 0,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101477 JONAS APARECIDO DIAS 7,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100579 JOSE EUGENIO ALVES 5,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101530 JOSE WELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA BARROS JUNIOR 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178102398 LEANDRO LIMA DE MORAES 5,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101613 MARCIO PEREIRA COIMBRA 6,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100173 MARIO NUNES DOS SANTOS 5,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101234 MOISES LOPES VIEIRA 5,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178102543 RONALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 3,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178101608 WELLINGTON LEITE DE SOUZA 5,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -

101 178100641 WENDERSON RODRIGUES RAMOS 6,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 7,00 6,00 1,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 59,00 Aprovado 46 Sim -
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101 178101517 ADILSON ARAUJO LIMA 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101794 ALEX MOURA RIBEIRO 7,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101515 ALEXANDRE HONORIO DA SILVA 4,00 2,00 4,00 7,00 3,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100208 ANA PAULA MARQUES MOURA DA CRUZ 6,00 1,00 2,00 7,00 3,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101092 AQUILES PARECIDO SALES 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100926 BRUNO NUNES QUARESMA DOURADO 7,00 0,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101418 CIDCLAY COSTA DE ABREU 6,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100304 CLAUDIO VERAS AZEVEDO 5,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100148 CLEBER BORBA BRASIL 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101884 CLEBER CARVALHO DOS ANJOS 6,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100143 DIRCEU PEREIRA COITE 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 0,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101516 EUCIMAR DIOGENES DE MEDEIROS 6,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 3,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101522 FABIO ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 2,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101643 FABRICIO DA SILVA GONCALVES 4,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100233 FERNANDO FRANCISCO PIRES 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101197 GILDESIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 5,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100691 GLENISSON REBOUCAS DE SOUZA 7,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim Decisão_TCDF

101 178101391 JOSE LUIZ LEAL DE SIQUEIRA 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100798 KENNETHY LEONARDO DA SILVA 5,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100211 LUIZ ALBERTO SOARES LIMA 7,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101490 MARCIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 6,00 1,00 1,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101924 NILS NILSON CORREA PINHEIRO 4,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 3,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101268 RONDINELLY SILVA FERREIRA 6,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100789 SERGIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100026 SILVIO FERREIRA BRANCO CUNHA 4,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101046 SULLIVAN DE DEUS ALVES 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100160 UTHANT MARTIS 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178102039 WAGNER GOMES DA COSTA MACHADO 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178101544 WARLLEY LIMA DA SILVA 7,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 58,00 Aprovado 68 Sim -

101 178100610 ADAIR JOSE DE MORAIS 6,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101224 ALDAIR GONCALVES CARVALHO 4,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100427 ALESSANDRO ROBERTO BARBOSA 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100605 ALEXANDRE SIQUEIRA DA SILVA 5,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101597 ALICE KAREN FREITAS DOS SANTOS 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101723 ANA PAULA FERNANDES 4,00 0,00 4,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100231 ANTONIO JAKSON ALVES FELICIANO 4,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100046 ARINALDO JOSE ALVES DE SOUSA 5,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101476 CARLOS EDUARDO CAVALCANTE DINIZ 7,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 3,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101693 CLEITON ALVES DOS SANTOS 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 2,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101266 DENIS INACIO DOS SANTOS 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100750 EDSON MAIA RIBEIRO 7,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100408 ERNESTO EUFRAUZINO DE SOUZA 5,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 2,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101908 FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA PIRES 7,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 4,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101967 GILDEMAR HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LOPES 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 3,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 6,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101144 HELTON GONCALVES  DOS SANTOS 5,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim Decisão_TCDF

101 178101521 HUELITON FERNANDES BEZERRA 4,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 5,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101675 JACKSON SILVA DE SOUSA 6,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 6,00 1,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100373 JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA FERREIRA 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100122 JOSIVALDO CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 4,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 1,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100189 LEANDRO GONCALVES DE SOUZA 5,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 5,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100028 MANOEL OLEGARIO DOS SANTOS NETO 6,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100206 MARCIO DE AVILA FILHO 3,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178102770 MARCIO EDUARDO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 6,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 2,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178102138 MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA GOES 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101845 MARCOS ANTONIO DUARTE 6,00 0,00 4,00 6,00 6,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100102 MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA 5,00 2,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178102250 MARIO FELIPE DE CARVALHO COSTA 6,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim Decisão_TCDF

101 178101503 ONESIMO BARBOSA DE ANDRADE 6,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 3,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100149 PAULO DE TARSO ARAUJO NOGUEIRA 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178102037 PEDRO DE ALCANTARA PIRES DOS REIS 6,00 1,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100168 REGINALDO RODRIGUES GOMES 6,00 1,00 3,00 7,00 4,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100105 REGIS CLAUDIO ALVES DA SILVA 5,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100810 ROBERTO DE SOUZA ALEXANDRE 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 6,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100052 RONNIE VON MOREIRA MAGALHAES 6,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100418 SEBASTIAO LOBO DA LUZ JUNIOR 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 3,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101588 SERGIO GLEYDSON DA COSTA MAIA 5,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178102256 WALDINEY NUNES SOUSA 6,00 2,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 1,00 8,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -
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101 178100933 WALLACE PONCE LEONES 5,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178100254 WEUDES FERNANDES BARROS 6,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 3,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 9,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 8,00 57,00 Aprovado 97 Sim -

101 178101241 ADRIANO FRANCISCO SOUTO 7,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 7,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178100406 ALESSANDRO MOREIRA DA SILVA 5,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101072 ALESSANDRO PEDROSO DE FREITAS 6,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 7,00 7,00 1,00 0,00 7,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101942 ALLAN BERNARDO DE PAIVA SOUZA LIMA 6,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101283 ALMIRO MARQUES DA SILVA 5,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 6,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178100088 ANDRE LUIZ ALVES DOS ANJOS 5,00 1,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178102081 ANDRE PINHEIRO GOMES 7,00 1,00 2,00 6,00 4,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 4,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101399 ANTONIO DIONISIO DA SILVA FILHO 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 7,00 4,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101740 ANTONIO REGINALDO FERREIRA DE SOUSA 5,00 2,00 2,00 4,00 6,00 6,00 2,00 1,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 4,00 3,00 6,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

101 178101853 CAMILO DE LELIS RAMOS 4,00 2,00 1,00 6,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 7,00 56,00 Aprovado 137 Sim -

